		Lake County Illinois					
N O O	Legislation Details						
File #:	11-0	307 Version:	2	Name:	Waukegan River Glen Sewage Dispo Amendment Request	osal	
Туре:	reso	lution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/31	/2011		In control:	Public Works and Transportation Cor	nmittee	
On agenda:				Final actio	n: 4/12/2011		
Title:	Resolution authorizing execution of a Second Amendment to the Agreement for Sewage Disposal between the City of Waukegan and Lake County for the River Glen Subdivision.						
Sponsors:		,	U				
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 11-0307 Waukegan River Glen Amendment Request.pdf, 2. 11-0307 Waukegan River Glen Map.pdf, 3. 11-0307 Planning Dept Comments on Waukegan Request.pdf, 4. 11-0307 Agreement Waukegan-County 2nd Amend.pdf, 5. 11-0307 Waukegan Amendment Map #2074 Exhibit A.pdf, 6. 11-0307 Signed Resolution Waukegan 2nd Amendment to Sewage Disposal Agreement.pdf, 7. 11- 0307 Signed Agreement Waukegan 2nd Amendment to Sewage Disposal Agreement.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result	
4/12/2011	2	Lake County Board			adopted	Pass	
4/6/2011	1	Public Works and T Committee	ransp	oortation	amended	Pass	
4/6/2011	1	Public Works and T Committee	ransp	oortation	recommended for adoption to the consent agenda	Pass	